
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 4
Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

263 Rider 263 1:40.647 6  1 143,078 

87 Rider 87 1:42.103 6 1.456 2 1.456 141,038 

71 Rider 71 1:43.381 4 1.278 3 2.734 139,295 

123 Rider 123 1:43.639 6 0.258 4 2.992 138,9410 

122 Rider 122 1:44.551 2 0.912 5 3.904 137,7310 

139 Rider 139 1:44.714 2 0.163 6 4.067 137,526 

253 Rider 253 1:44.971 8 0.257 7 4.324 137,188 

121 Rider 121 1:45.590 9 0.619 8 4.943 136,389 

120 Rider 120 1:45.603 9 0.013 9 4.956 136,369 

102 Rider 102 1:46.921 7 1.318 10 6.274 134,689 

119 Rider 119 1:47.511 9 0.590 11 6.864 133,949 

78 Rider 78 1:47.674 6 0.163 12 7.027 133,7410 

85 Rider 85 1:47.771 5 0.097 13 7.124 133,628 

112 Rider 112 1:47.836 8 0.065 14 7.189 133,549 

13 Rider 13 1:48.090 7 0.254 15 7.443 133,229 

140 Rider 140 1:48.515 2 0.425 16 7.868 132,707 

81 Rider 81 1:48.812 4 0.297 17 8.165 132,348 

111 Rider 111 1:49.668 9 0.856 18 9.021 131,319 

107 Rider 107 1:49.802 3 0.134 19 9.155 131,159 

264 Rider 264 1:50.083 4 0.281 20 9.436 130,816 

103 Rider 103 1:50.316 7 0.233 21 9.669 130,539 

113 Rider 113 1:50.479 7 0.163 22 9.832 130,349 

86 Rider 86 1:50.596 6 0.117 23 9.949 130,209 

79 Rider 79 1:50.740 2 0.144 24 10.093 130,035 

76 Rider 76 1:50.944 7 0.204 25 10.297 129,809 

91 Rider 91 1:51.024 8 0.080 26 10.377 129,708 

134 Rider 134 1:51.884 5 0.860 27 11.237 128,707 

96 Rider 96 1:51.965 3 0.081 28 11.318 128,615 

83 Rider 83 1:52.119 6 0.154 29 11.472 128,437 

88 Rider 88 1:52.221 6 0.102 30 11.574 128,328 

89 Rider 89 1:52.382 6 0.161 31 11.735 128,138 

124 Rider 124 1:52.449 5 0.067 32 11.802 128,067 

28 Rider 28 1:52.561 8 0.112 33 11.914 127,939 

117 Rider 117 1:52.578 5 0.017 34 11.931 127,916 

106 Rider 106 1:52.617 8 0.039 35 11.970 127,878 

75 Rider 75 1:52.652 8 0.035 36 12.005 127,838 

77 Rider 77 1:52.804 8 0.152 37 12.157 127,669 

94 Rider 94 1:52.818 5 0.014 38 12.171 127,648 

68 Rider 68 1:52.849 5 0.031 39 12.202 127,608 

185 Rider 185 1:52.874 5 0.025 40 12.227 127,589 

114 Rider 114 1:52.877 5 0.003 41 12.230 127,579 

131 Rider 131 1:52.997 6 0.120 42 12.350 127,446 

  1:40.647    6   263 : Rider 263 ()
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108 Rider 108 1:53.113 2 0.116 43 12.466 127,319 

262 Rider 262 1:53.247 5 0.134 44 12.600 127,168 

16 Rider 16 1:53.422 7 0.175 45 12.775 126,967 

127 Rider 127 1:53.489 6 0.067 46 12.842 126,889 

70 Rider 70 1:53.713 8 0.224 47 13.066 126,638 

84 Rider 84 1:53.780 8 0.067 48 13.133 126,568 

101 Rider 101 1:53.787 5 0.007 49 13.140 126,558 

82 Rider 82 1:53.988 6 0.201 50 13.341 126,338 

110 Rider 110 1:54.889 4 0.901 51 14.242 125,348 

116 Rider 116 1:55.018 5 0.129 52 14.371 125,209 

115 Rider 115 1:55.494 4 0.476 53 14.847 124,689 

72 Rider 72 1:55.512 8 0.018 54 14.865 124,668 

48 Rider 48 1:55.727 4 0.215 55 15.080 124,439 

73 Rider 73 1:56.327 4 0.600 56 15.680 123,797 

27 Rider 27 1:56.414 6 0.087 57 15.767 123,708 

92 Rider 92 1:56.685 8 0.271 58 16.038 123,419 

132 Rider 132 1:56.705 6 0.020 59 16.058 123,396 

99 Rider 99 1:56.923 3 0.218 60 16.276 123,166 

259 Rider 259 1:57.296 4 0.373 61 16.649 122,776 

98 Rider 98 2:00.099 2 2.803 62 19.452 119,904 

29 Rider 29 2:00.404 6 0.305 63 19.757 119,607 

  1:40.647    6   263 : Rider 263 ()
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